Susanville
Winter
Classic

2020 Cribbage Tournament
March 2-4: Mon - Wed
AMERICAN

m — CRIBBAGE
CONGRESS

WWW.CRIBBAGE.ORG

x
&
ey

Diamond Mountain
Casino and Hotel
900 Skyline Road
Susanville, CA
1.25 hours from Reno

All tournaments pay 1 in 4. Graduated Q pools pay 1 in 4. Side Pools pay 1:6 graduated. Main entry includes $3
sanctioning fee, lunch, trophies, snacks, and coffee/soda. ACC members only. Pre-register by February 24.
Call the director after February 24. LIMITED TO FIRST 132 registrants. 100% Refunds to no-shows provided.

Mon. March 2
2:00 PM

3:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM

Tues. March 3
7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM
11:30 AM
TBD PM

7:00 PM

Wed. March 4

7:00 AM

7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:30 AM

TBD

Monday

Tuesday

Early Bird/Doubles Registration

Early Bird ($20) - 7 Games
Complimentary Buffet Dinner
Canadian Doubles ($50/team) - 9 Games

Complimentary Buffet Breakfast

Special Hotel Cribbage Rate $65
per night For Reservations call
877-319-8514 use code
"CRIBBAGE" Deadline for this rate
is February 21

Seat Assignments & Orientation, optional $20 graduated Q pool
Main ($65) Play Begins, 22 games vs 22 opponents
Buffet Luncheon Served, Compliments of Diamond Mountain Casino & Hotel

1st Round Main Playoffs - Best 3 of 5

9 game Mid-Roller $20, Side Pools $10, $20, & $50

Complimentary Buffet Breakfast
2"d Round Main Playoffs - Best 3 of 5

Registration Consolation $30, includes $1 ACC sanction fee, optional $10 graduated Q pool

Consolation Play Begins, 9 games
Playoffs for Consolation, Best 2 of 3

Director: Cynthia Wark - 443.745.2236,
ccwark@gmail.com

Co-Directors: Charlene Cohen, June Fordham,
Kevin Murray and Alice Souza

Early Bird $20
Canadian Doubles $50 per team

Partner

Main Event $65
Main Event Q Pool $20
Night Special $20, Side Pools, $10, $20, $50

Total Enclosed

Make Check payable to
Cynthia Wark and Mail to:
PO Box 64686, Sunnyvale, CA
94088

Name:

Address:

Email:

Phone:

ACCH#:

Stationary Seat Needed

The tournament Director reserves the right to refuse/eject any player at any time for inappropriate behavior.

| agree




