Susanville Winter Classic

2020 Cribbage Tournament March 2-4: Mon - Wed



Diamond Mountain Casino and Hotel 900 Skyline Road Susanville, CA 1.25 hours from Reno

Stationary Seat Needed_____

All tournaments pay 1 in 4. Graduated Q pools pay 1 in 4. Side Pools pay 1:6 graduated. Main entry includes \$3 sanctioning fee, lunch, trophies, snacks, and coffee/soda. ACC members only. **Pre-register by February 24. Call the director after February 24. LIMITED TO FIRST 132 registrants.** 100% Refunds to no-shows provided

Call the directo	or after February 24. LIMITED TO FIRST 132 i	registrants. 100% Refunds to no-shows provide					
Mon. March 2							
2:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Tues. March 3	Early Bird/Doubles Registration Early Bird (\$20) - 7 Games Complimentary Buffet Dinner Canadian Doubles (\$50/team) - 9 Games	Special Hotel Cribbage Rate \$65 per night For Reservations call 877-319-8514 use code "CRIBBAGE" Deadline for this rate is February 21					
	Complimentary Buffet Breakfast						
8:00 AM	•						
8:30 AM	Main (\$65) Play Begins, 22 games vs 22 opponents						
11:30 AM							
TBD PM	1st Round Main Playoffs - Best 3 of 5						
7:00 PM	9 game Mid-Roller \$20, Side Pools \$10, \$20,	% \$50					
Wed. March	4						
7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:30 AM 8:30 AM TBD	Complimentary Buffet Breakfast 2 nd Round Main Playoffs - Best 3 of 5 Registration Consolation \$30, includes \$1 ACC Consolation Play Begins, 9 games Playoffs for Consolation, Best 2 of 3 Director: Cynthia Wark - 443.745.2236, ccwark@gmail.com Co-Directors: Charlene Cohen, June Fordham, Kevin Murray and Alice Souza	C sanction fee, optional \$10 graduated Q pool Make Check payable to Cynthia Wark and Mail to: PO Box 64686, Sunnyvale, CA 94088					
	Early Bird \$20	Name:					
	Canadian Doubles \$50 per team	Address:					
	Partner						
Tuesday 	Main Event \$65						
	Main Event Q Pool \$20	Email:					
	Night Special \$20, Side Pools, \$10, \$20, \$50	Phone:					
	Total Enclosed						

The tournament Director reserves the right to refuse/eject any player at any time for inappropriate behavior.

ı	agree			